
Elburn to Chicago
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 42 44 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Elburn 4:48 5:26 5:51 6:21 6:41 7:11 7:35 8:05 9:25 10:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25
La Fox 4:52 5:30 5:55 6:26 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:40 8:09 9:29 10:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29
Geneva 5:00 5:22 5:39 6:04 6:13 6:36 6:54 7:10 7:25 7:49 8:17 9:37 10:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37
West Chicago 5:08 5:30 5:48 6:03 6:13 6:22 6:46 6:52 ‐‐‐ 7:19 7:34 7:57 8:25 9:45 10:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45
Winfield 5:12 5:34 5:52 ‐‐‐ 6:17 6:26 ‐‐‐ 6:57 ‐‐‐ 7:23 ‐‐‐ 8:01 8:29 9:49 10:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49
Wheaton 5:16 5:38 5:57 6:11 6:22 6:31 6:53 ‐‐‐ 7:10 7:28 7:42 8:06 8:34 9:54 10:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54
College Ave 5:19 5:41 6:00 ‐‐‐ 6:25 6:34 ‐‐‐ 7:03 7:13 7:31 ‐‐‐ 8:09 8:37 9:57 10:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57
Glen Ellyn 5:22 5:44 6:03 6:16 6:29 6:38 6:59 ‐‐‐ 7:17 7:34 7:47 8:13 8:41 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
Lombard 5:26 5:48 6:07 ‐‐‐ 6:34 6:43 ‐‐‐ 7:10 7:22 7:40 ‐‐‐ 8:18 8:45 10:04 11:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04
Villa Park 5:30 5:52 6:11 ‐‐‐ 6:38 6:48 ‐‐‐ 7:15 ‐‐‐ 7:44 ‐‐‐ 8:22 8:49 10:08 11:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08
Elmhurst 5:34 5:56 6:15 6:26 6:42 6:52 ‐‐‐ 7:20 7:28 t 7:32 ‐‐‐ 7:57 t 8:01 8:27 8:53 10:13 11:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 t 6:28 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13
Berkeley 5:37 5:59 ‐‐‐ 6:29 ‐‐‐ 6:55 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:36 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:05 ‐‐‐ 8:56 10:16 11:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:16 9:16 10:16 ‐‐‐
Bellwood 5:40 6:02 ‐‐‐ 6:32 ‐‐‐ 6:58 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:39 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:08 ‐‐‐ 8:59 10:19 11:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 ‐‐‐ 7:18 ‐‐‐ 9:19 ‐‐‐ 11:18
Melrose Park 5:43 6:05 ‐‐‐ 6:35 ‐‐‐ 7:02 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:42 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:11 ‐‐‐ 9:02 10:22 ‐‐‐ 1:22 ‐‐‐ 3:22 ‐‐‐ 5:22 6:22 ‐‐‐ 7:21 ‐‐‐ 9:22 ‐‐‐ 11:21
Maywood 5:45 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:37 ‐‐‐ 7:04 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:45 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:14 ‐‐‐ 9:04 ‐‐‐ 11:23 ‐‐‐ 2:23 ‐‐‐ 4:23 5:24 6:24 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:22 ‐‐‐ 10:22 ‐‐‐
River Forest 5:47 6:08 6:24 6:40 ‐‐‐ 7:07 7:15 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:47 7:55 ‐‐‐ 8:16 ‐‐‐ 9:06 10:25 11:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:26 6:26 ‐‐‐ 7:24 8:24 9:25 10:24 11:24
Oak Park 5:51 6:12 6:27 6:44 6:53 7:11 ‐‐‐ 7:31 ‐‐‐ 7:51 7:59 ‐‐‐ 8:20 ‐‐‐ 9:09 10:28 11:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:29 6:29 6:38 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28
Kedzie 5:58 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:51 ‐‐‐ 7:19 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 8:27 ‐‐‐ 9:17 10:37 11:37 ‐‐‐ 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:38 6:38 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
Chicago OTC 6:10 6:28 6:44 7:02 7:11 7:31 7:35 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:15 8:23 8:37 8:53 9:40 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 6:50 6:54 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46

t ‐ Leaves from south platform at Elmhurst

Chicago to Elburn
13 15 17 19 21 25 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 11
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. a.m.

Chicago OTC 5:53 6:32 6:57 7:15 7:40 8:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:11 4:17 4:35 5:04 5:09 5:13 5:19 5:34 5:42 5:46 6:10 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40
Kedzie 6:02 6:41 ‐‐‐ 7:24 7:49 8:49 ‐‐‐ 11:49 ‐‐‐ 1:49 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 4:44 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:28 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:55 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
Oak Park 6:09 6:47 ‐‐‐ 7:32 7:56 8:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 ‐‐‐ 4:33 4:52 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:29 5:35 5:50 ‐‐‐ 6:03 6:26 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56
River Forest 6:11 6:50 ‐‐‐ 7:35 7:58 8:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 ‐‐‐ 4:36 4:55 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:38 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:06 ‐‐‐ 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58
Maywood 6:13 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:38 8:00 9:01 ‐‐‐ 12:01 ‐‐‐ 2:01 ‐‐‐ 4:01 ‐‐‐ 4:39 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:40 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:09 ‐‐‐ 7:01 ‐‐‐ 9:01 ‐‐‐ 11:01 ‐‐‐ 1:01
Melrose Park 6:16 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:40 8:02 9:03 11:02 ‐‐‐ 1:02 ‐‐‐ 3:03 4:03 ‐‐‐ 4:41 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:42 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:11 ‐‐‐ 7:03 8:02 ‐‐‐ 10:02 ‐‐‐ 12:02 ‐‐‐
Bellwood 6:19 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:43 8:05 9:06 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:06 4:06 ‐‐‐ 4:44 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:46 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:14 ‐‐‐ 7:06 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05
Berkeley 6:22 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 7:46 8:08 9:09 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:09 4:09 ‐‐‐ 4:47 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:49 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:17 ‐‐‐ 7:09 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08
Elmhurst 6:25 6:58 7:22 7:50 8:12 9:14 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:14 4:14 4:35 4:51 5:05 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:39 5:53 6:00 6:06 6:21 6:37 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12
Villa Park 6:30 7:02 8:16 9:18 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:18 4:18 4:39 5:09 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 5:44 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:10 6:41 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16
Lombard 6:34 7:06 8:20 9:22 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:22 4:22 4:44 5:14 ‐‐‐ 5:38 ‐‐‐ 5:59 ‐‐‐ 6:14 6:45 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20
Glen Ellyn 6:38 7:10 8:24 9:27 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:27 4:27 4:49 5:19 ‐‐‐ 5:43 5:53 ‐‐‐ 6:10 6:21 6:50 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25
College Ave 6:41 7:13 8:27 9:30 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:30 4:30 4:53 5:23 ‐‐‐ 5:47 ‐‐‐ 6:05 ‐‐‐ 6:24 6:53 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28
Wheaton 6:45 7:16 8:30 9:33 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:33 4:33 4:57 5:27 5:38 ‐‐‐ 5:58 ‐‐‐ 6:16 6:29 6:57 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31
Winfield 6:49 7:20 8:34 9:37 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:38 4:38 5:01 5:32 5:43 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 6:12 ‐‐‐ 6:34 7:01 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35
West Chicago 6:53 7:24 8:38 9:41 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:43 4:43 5:06 5:37 ‐‐‐  5:55 6:05 ‐‐‐ 6:24 6:38 7:05 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39
Geneva 7:03 7:32 8:46 9:50 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:52 4:52 5:16 5:47 5:57 ‐‐‐ 6:25 6:35 6:48 7:13 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47
La Fox 7:11 7:40 8:55 9:58 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 4:00 5:00 5:25 ‐‐‐ 6:25 6:35 6:58 7:23 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56
Elburn 7:21 7:50 9:16 10:18 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:21 5:21 5:35 6:14 6:45 7:08 7:33 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06

UNION PACIFIC WEST LINE

Effective Monday, September 15th through Friday, October 17th
Weekday Construction Schedule

Beginning September 15 and continuing through October 17, a construction schedule will be in effect. Shaded trains may be subject to delays of up to 10 minutes due a rail replacement project. 
Please see below for complete schedule details.



Elburn to Chicago Elburn to Chicago
500 502 504 506 508 510 512 514 516 518 500 504 506 508 510 512 514 516 518
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Elburn 6:25 7:25 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 6:25 8:25 10:25 Elburn 6:25 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 6:25 8:25 10:25
La Fox 6:29 7:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 2:29 4:29 6:29 8:29 10:29 La Fox 6:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 2:29 4:29 6:29 8:29 10:29
Geneva 6:37 7:37 8:37 10:37 12:37 2:37 4:37 6:37 8:37 10:37 Geneva 6:37 8:37 10:37 12:37 2:37 4:37 6:37 8:37 10:37
West Chicago 6:45 7:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 10:45 West Chicago 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 10:45
Winfield 6:49 7:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49 Winfield 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49
Wheaton 6:54 7:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54 8:54 10:54 Wheaton 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54 8:54 10:54
College Ave 6:57 7:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 6:57 8:57 10:57 College Ave 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 6:57 8:57 10:57
Glen Ellyn 7:00 8:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00 9:00 11:00 Glen Ellyn 7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00 9:00 11:00
Lombard 7:04 8:04 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 7:04 9:04 11:04 Lombard 7:04 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 7:04 9:04 11:04
Villa Park 7:08 8:08 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 7:08 9:08 11:08 Villa Park 7:08 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 7:08 9:08 11:08
Elmhurst 7:13 8:13 9:13 11:13 1:13 3:13 5:13 7:13 9:13 11:13 Elmhurst 7:13 9:13 11:13 1:13 3:13 5:13 7:13 9:13 11:13
Berkeley 7:16 8:16 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 7:16 9:16 11:16 Berkeley 7:16 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 7:16 9:16 11:16
Bellwood 7:19 8:19 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 7:19 9:19 11:19 Bellwood 7:19 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 7:19 9:19 11:19
Melrose Park 7:22 ‐‐‐ 9:22 ‐‐‐ 1:22 ‐‐‐ 5:22 ‐‐‐ 9:22 ‐‐‐ Melrose Park 7:22 9:22 ‐‐‐ 1:22 ‐‐‐ 5:22 ‐‐‐ 9:22 ‐‐‐
Maywood ‐‐‐ 8:23 ‐‐‐ 11:23 ‐‐‐ 3:23 ‐‐‐ 7:23 ‐‐‐ 11:23 Maywood ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 11:23 ‐‐‐ 3:23 ‐‐‐ 7:23 ‐‐‐ 11:23
River Forest 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25 11:25 River Forest 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25 11:25
Oak Park 7:28 8:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28 Oak Park 7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28
Kedzie ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ Kedzie ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
Chicago OTC 7:50 9:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05 7:50 9:50 11:50 Chicago OTC 7:50 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05 7:50 9:50 11:50

Chicago to Elburn Chicago to Elburn
501 503 505 507 509 511 513 515 517 11 501 503 505 507 509 513 515 517 11
a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. a.m.

Chicago OTC 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 Chicago OTC 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40
Kedzie ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ Kedzie ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
Oak Park 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 8:56 10:56 12:56 Oak Park 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 4:56 6:56 8:56 10:56 12:56
River Forest 8:58 10:58 12:58 2:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 8:58 10:58 12:58 River Forest 8:58 10:58 12:58 2:58 4:58 6:58 8:58 10:58 12:58
Maywood 9:01 ‐‐‐ 1:01 ‐‐‐ 5:01 ‐‐‐ 7:01 ‐‐‐ 11:01 1:01 Maywood 9:01 ‐‐‐ 1:01 ‐‐‐ 5:01 7:01 ‐‐‐ 11:01 1:01
Melrose Park ‐‐‐ 11:02 ‐‐‐ 3:02 ‐‐‐ 6:02 7:03 9:02 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ Melrose Park ‐‐‐ 11:02 ‐‐‐ 3:02 ‐‐‐ 7:03 9:02 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
Bellwood 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 6:05 7:06 9:05 11:05 1:05 Bellwood 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:06 9:05 11:05 1:05
Berkeley 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 6:08 7:09 9:08 11:08 1:08 Berkeley 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 7:09 9:08 11:08 1:08
Elmhurst 9:12 11:12 1:12 3:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 9:12 11:12 1:12 Elmhurst 9:12 11:12 1:12 3:12 5:12 7:12 9:12 11:12 1:12
Villa Park 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 9:16 11:16 1:16 Villa Park 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 7:16 9:16 11:16 1:16
Lombard 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20 Lombard 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20
Glen Ellyn 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 Glen Ellyn 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25
College Ave 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 College Ave 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28
Wheaton 9:31 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 9:31 11:31 1:31 Wheaton 9:31 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 7:31 9:31 11:31 1:31
Winfield 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 9:35 11:35 1:35 Winfield 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35 7:35 9:35 11:35 1:35
West Chicago 9:39 11:39 1:39 3:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 9:39 11:39 1:39 West Chicago 9:39 11:39 1:39 3:39 5:39 7:39 9:39 11:39 1:39
Geneva 9:47 11:47 1:47 3:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 9:47 11:47 1:47 Geneva 9:47 11:47 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:47 9:47 11:47 1:47
La Fox 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:56 La Fox 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:56
Elburn 10:21 12:21 2:21 4:21 6:21 7:06 8:06 10:06 12:06 2:06 Elburn 10:21 12:21 2:21 4:21 6:21 8:06 10:06 12:06 2:06

SATURDAY SCHEDULE SUNDAY/HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

UNION PACIFIC WEST LINE
Weekend Construction Schedule

Effective Saturday, September 20th through Sunday, October 19 

Beginning September 20 and continuing through October 19, a construction schedule will be in effect. Shaded trains may be subject to delays of up to 15 minutes due a rail replacement project. 

Please see below for complete schedule details.


